Delivering Solutions. Improving Productivity.
403 S. Hawley Rd. Milwaukee, WI 53214  P: 800-837-9270  F: 414-771-9043  W: www.mbmetaltech.com
Individual Types & Type Sets
Note:  Larger types available upon request, up to 10mm Individual Types
Part Number Description H (Type Height) A (Type Width) B (Blank Height)
MB-10/10 1.0mm (.039”) Type 1.0 mm 1.5 mm 4 mm
MB-15/10 1.5mm (.059”) Type 1.5 mm 1.5 mm 4 mm
MB-20/10 2.0mm (.079”) Type 2.0 mm 2.0 mm 4 mm
MB-25/10 2.5mm (.098”) Type 2.5 mm 2.5 mm 6 mm
MB-30/10 3.0mm (.118”) Type 3.0 mm 3.0 mm 6 mm
MB-40/10 4.0mm (.157”) Type 4.0 mm 4.0 mm 8 mm
MB-50/10 5.0mm (.197”) Type 5.0 mm 5.0 mm 8 mm
MB-60/10 6.0mm (.236”) Type 6.0 mm 5.0 mm 8 mm
Group ID
A
A
A